
LOT 10 BLOCK 5 WILSON SPRINGS CO
1-A COMM NW COR OF SW 1/4 RUN S 
NE 172.38 FT, TO POB. CONT NE 92

HINKLE SANDRA A
321 SW MEMORIAL DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04149-510

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

11/15/2023 JS 1.60 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

57,912
400

14,000
72,312

0
72,312

0
72,312
72,312

0

75,308

1162/0565 11/17/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD HINKLE

SANDRA HINKLE

1054/0145 7/29/2005 WD Q V 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS

SANDRA & EDWARD HIN
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LAND:1:1: ADJ 4 PAVED RD

000048564 Roof Replacement 8,500 11/02/2023

27195 M H 375 07/22/2008

HX Base Yr

321 SW MEMORIAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,474 112.9000 67.74 99,849 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1435

BAS 1,435 100 1,435 56,380

FOP 112 35 39 1,532

1,547 1,474 57,912

BAS= W27 S50 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 S6 E3 S1 E7 N1 E3 N56$.

BAS

27

50

14

6

3
7

3

56

FOP8

14

8

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


